1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (Round and Designer 3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Pink) | B0BFJHZ23T (
GKD000535-PK ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: n713ZtKgZSrRyjyzDDZW Date & Time: 21/04/2023, 17:26:15 hrs Invoice Value: 249.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(2 Set Combo Pack)(12 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) | B0BFJM2NCS (
GKD000535-RD ) 
HSN:441112

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer
round table calendar and pen stand with clock wooden
premium antique look for office decor,corporate gifts (Red
Eco friendly) | B09TGPXSSW ( GKD000155-CLRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹666.96 -₹8.93 1 ₹658.03 12% IGST ₹78.97 ₹737.00

TOTAL: ₹78.97 ₹737.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Thirty-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111rX2e1c0RNrdUDmqVqFfrC

Date & Time: 21/04/2023, 17:20:49
hrs

Invoice Value: 
737.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Book Reading Stand Desk Accessories for Adjustable Reading
Angles Compatible with All Size Books, Tablet and Mobile All in one
Book Holder for Reading (Made in India Eco Friendly) Black |
B09V3DVN8P ( GKD000513-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹495.54 1 ₹495.54 12% IGST ₹59.46 ₹555.00

TOTAL: ₹59.46 ₹555.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Fifty-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :